
 

Thursday, January 10, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Summer Gibbs, PhD 
Assistant Professor, Biomedical Engineering, OHSU 

Friday, January 18, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

Kryn Stankunas, PhD 
Assistant Professor of Biology, University of Oregon 

Thursday, January 24, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Jim Korkola, PhD 
Research Assistant Professor, Biomedical Engineering, OHSU 

Friday, February 1, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

Lisa Coussens, PhD 
Chair, Cell & Developmental Biology, OHSU 

Thursday, February 7, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Andrea Bild, PhD 
Assistant Professor, University of Utah 

Friday, February 15, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

Izhak Shafran, PhD 
Associate Professor, Center for Spoken Language, OHSU 

Thursday, February 21, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Judy Quong, PhD 
Executive Editor, American Association for Cancer Research 

Friday, March 1, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

Chris Kroenke, PhD 
Associate Scientist, Advanced Imaging Research, OHSU 

Thursday, March 7, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Sue Aicher, PhD 
Professor, Physiology & Pharmacology, OHSU 

SPECIAL SEMINAR 
Friday, March 8, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

 
Michel Nederlof 
 

Friday, March 15, 2013 
10:30am      CHH 12181 

Dan Einstein, PhD 
Scientist, Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 

Thursday, March 21, 2013 
10:30am      Vollum M1441 

Jennifer Fox, PhD 
Director, OTRADI 

BME-OCSSB Seminar Series 
2012-2013  Winter 2013 

Hosted by the 
Department of 
Biomedical Engineering 
and  
OHSU Center for Spatial 
Systems Biomedicine 

Tania Vu, PhD 
Associate Professor 
Biomedical Engineering 
and  
OHSU Center for Spatial 
Systems Biomedicine 
vuta@ohsu.edu 
 
Xiaolin Nan, PhD 
Assistant Professor 
Biomedical Engineering 
and  
OHSU Center for Spatial 
Systems Biomedicine 
nan@ohsu.edu 

Contact 
Christine Remenih    
remenih@ohsu.edu 

Janet Itami   
itamij@ohsu.edu 
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